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
or C 2820. Blanchard & Cleinson,
belling bldg.

HOUSE, newly renovated, first-clas- s shape,
lu21 Haight st., cor. Humboldt, off Com-
mercial su; 4 rooms and bath on first
floor; bedroom, rouh finlan. In attic;
.sleeping porch; basement finished in con-
crete; can be used for kitchen, dining-roo- m

or storehouse; concrete garage; IS
per month to good, permanent tenant; key
of house next door, liooui dltt Selling bldg.,
or telephone Main 13b.

IF YOU want to see something worth while,
go to KiiMt d and Hawthorne ave.; an
upper corner Hat for rent, 6 rooms, fire-
place, built-i- n sideboard, hardwood floors,
upuer porch, modern, with every con-
venience; rent has been reduced to $lo.
See it at once. Key at 1025 eon bldg.

XiAUREL HURST HOUSES
FOR RENT.

We have some new, strictly modern
houses for rent or for sale; If they do not
suit, we will build Just what you want on
easiest 01 terms. j.aureinursi u.( 1.701
Stark st. Main 1503, A 1515.

FOR RENT $25 per- - month, first month
free, modern, newly tinted house.
6S1 Kearney st., cor. 21st, This house
rented in good times for $ou. Inquire
Main 1002 lQ2a Yeon bldg.

FOR RENT Modern house, large
garden, chicken-hous- e, sleeping porch, rur-nac- o,

fireplace, close In. Inquire u73 East
Couch. Kent 1B.

WEST SIDE. house and garage, 3l4
Clifton st.. corner; $32.50 with garage,
without 202 c'tock Excb. bldg., 3d
and Yamhill. Main 6&21,

MY brand-ne- w bungalow at View
Point. 10 minutes on Oregon Electric, $20
per month. Call Marshall 3871.

MOLERN house, with porch, fire
olace. furnace and walking distance on
West Side. Call room 32l Morgan bldg.

EIGHT rooms. 28 13th. near Columbia;
newly papvt ed and painted ; suitable for
two families; rent $3u. Main 4510.

4b2 EAST 25th, North, near Thompson
Strictly modern house, bardwooa
floors. sleDine-Dorc- h. Phone East 8.

house, furnished or unfurnished,
walking distance. 30 Park st. Apply
Park st.

bungalow. 3 blocks '"SS car; mod
ern : electricity, gas ra nge ; to responsible
party. 7sy East layior st.

MODERN flat, close In, gas, elec-
tric lights and furnace, also a neat room
cottage. 32U Fremont st. East 2031.

VEST SIDE house ; firepla.ee, int- -
nac-e- , yard, electric lights, gas; Ev-
erett st., near 21st st. Main 5036.

MODERN new house, 475 E. 24th, near Di
vision, $22. SO per month. 2tb Stock Ex-
change bldg. Main 3055.

172 N l&TH STREET, fine --residential dis
trict. easy walking distance business cen
ter rooms, furnace. S27.50. Key. janitor,
Ionian Apts., lbth and Couch. Main 2015.

1SS NORTH 21ST ST. u rooms, hardwood
floors, beam ceiling, fireplace, furnace.
etc. ; $35. Key janitor, tot. b rands Apts.,
21st North arid Hoyt. Main 2015.

THREE houses on 10th and Bacon streets.
iidAr Hrooklvn School, near two canines,
at 10, $11 and $12 each. E. Wilis. ti03
East 0th st. Phone fceiiwood bis.

A VERY nice modern seven-roo- house.
Fern ave., Portland Heights; will be va-
cant about Nov. a0; beautiful place. For
particulars phone Marshall 217.

modern bungalow, $15; 1 block
from Mt. Scoti cr. Morgan, Fliedner a

Boyce, 813-2- 1 Morgan bldg. Main 2015.
xl5 BUNGALOW, 6 rooms, full basement,

attic. Phouc Marshall 4116 nr call at 1440
Albtna ave. Saturday, a r. an.

house, partly iurnlshed, 20; one
room rented fur SS. 5S0 Kearney, near
loth. Marshall 578tt.

15 modern bungalow. 34 Wes
Alnsworth st., near Patton1 ave. Phone Ta
bor 110. B 1413.

FOR RENT Houses, walking distance. West
Side, suitable for rooming or boarding
houses. M. E. Lee, 505 Corbett bldg.

WEST SIDE. $15.
042 Tburmau st. ; large lot, lots of fruit.

Fred W. German Co., vi-- inam. or com.
MODERN HOL'SEd.

CLARK RENTAL SERVICE..
TITLE & TRUST BLDG. Main

house, 2 lots, fruit and berries,
chicken-hous- e; corner 72d and East JLiaci
ieon ; rent $0 a 1110. Main 3036.

S10 cottage on csriine, near Wal
nut ParK. taai sin- -

house, half acre ground, fruit trees.
$10 per mo. Tabor j.bw. -

MODERN house, large lawn and
garden; 2 blocks car. Tabor xoo'J.

NICE house, electric. gas. 105
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